
1 Term Time Only

 
Shrewsbury Bus Station
Shrewsbury Town Services
Old Potts Way Asda
Belvidere PH
Monkmoor Shaw Road Jct
Monkmoor Bridgeford Way Jct
Harlescott Heathgates PH
Harlescott Sentinel
Harlescott Hawkstone Road Jct
Sundorne Jewsons
Harlescott Grange Kwiksave
Mount Pleasant Church

3A 1

1515
1517
1520
1522
1525
1527
1530
1531
1533
1536
1541
1545

1 Term Time Only

 
Mount Pleasant Church
Harlescott Grange Matalan
Sundorne Jewsons
Harlescott Hawkstone Road Jct
Harlescott Heathgates PH
Monkmoor Hearne Way Jct
Monkmoor Shaw Road Jct
Belvidere PH
Old Potts Way Asda
Shrewsbury Bus Station

3A 1

0818
0821
0826
0829
0833
0836
0838
0841
0846
0855

3A Shrewsbury to Harlescott

via Sundorne Grove, Monkmoor and Belvidere - Valid from Sunday, February 20, 2022 to Sunday, June 12, 2022

Monday to Friday - Mount Pleasant Church

Monday to Friday - Shrewsbury Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Mount Pleasant Church
	Monday to Friday - Shrewsbury Bus Station

