3A Shrewsbury to Harlescott

via Sundorne Grove, Monkmoor and Belvidere - Valid from Sunday, February 20, 2022 to Sunday, June 12, 2022

Monday to Friday - Mount Pleasant Church

	3A1
Shrewsbury Bus Station	1515
Shrewsbury Town Services	1517
Old Potts Way Asda	1520
Belvidere PH	1522
Monkmoor Shaw Road Jct	1525
Monkmoor Bridgeford Way Jct	1527
Harlescott Heathgates PH	1530
Harlescott Sentinel	1531
Harlescott Hawkstone Road Jct	1533
Sundorne Jewsons	1536
Harlescott Grange Kwiksave	1541
Mount Pleasant Church	1545

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Shrewsbury Bus Station

	3A ¹
Mount Pleasant Church	0818
Harlescott Grange Matalan	0821
Sundorne Jewsons	0826
Harlescott Hawkstone Road Jct	0829
Harlescott Heathgates PH	0833
Monkmoor Hearne Way Jct	0836
Monkmoor Shaw Road Jct	0838
Belvidere PH	0841
Old Potts Way Asda	0846
Shrewsbury Bus Station	0855

¹ Term Time Only